Impulse Fractalism

Filename Description
Alpha Wave.wav
Aqua Power.wav

Artifact.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Atom.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Atraction.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Aurora.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Ball Attack.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Bionic Bridge.wav

Black Lotos.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Blame.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Blur Motion.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Boxed.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Butterfly.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Candy.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Coper Filed.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Cosmos.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Cubic.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Deep In Love.wav
Depth Conversion.wav

Digital Line.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Dot Dot Dot.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Dream.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Endless Math.wav

Energelar.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Energetic.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Expression.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
Final Force.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Flame Flower.wav

Forest.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Fraction Glass.wav

Galaga.wav IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
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Duration
00:00.547
00:00.172
00:03.911
00:03.044
00:00.342
00:00.471
00:00.810
00:00.132
00:02.121
00:00.318
00:07.805
00:06.302
00:01.135
00:01.453
00:01.268
00:05.200
00:00.283
00:00.925
00:00.283
00:02.270
00:06.083
00:00.869
00:02.168
00:00.972
00:01.444
00:01.519
00:00.174
00:00.942
00:01.063
00:05.094
00:00.269



Gamma Rays.wav
Gears Of Spark.wav
Glass Fragments.wav
Glove Glow.wav
Golden Ring.wav
Graphene.wav

Hex Nuke.wav

In Flames.wav
Jelly.wav

Julia Blobe.wav
Julianic Shread.wav
Lancelot.wav
Leviathan Move.wav
Light Leak.wav

Live Box.wav
Livespin.wav
Machine.wav
Magic.wav

Marble Buble.wav
Matrix.wav

Morph Line.wav
Mother Swirl.wav
Nature.wav
Rubicon.wav
Rumble Echo.wav
Semi Gear.wav
Shock Wave.wav
Slurp.wav

Swirl Bridge.wav
Tree Line.wav

Tron Gate.wav
Wave Distortion.wav
Wide Smear.wav
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